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Women / 5 / Jr E
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Teresa Neuendorffer5328
CSC - Great Oaks

9.200 9.300 9.2259.400 37.125
5 3 1 5 1T

1T

Rose Feldman5358
Head Over Heels

9.250 9.225 9.3009.350 37.125
3 4 2T 3 1T

1T

Natalie Gebhart5308
San Mateo

9.175 9.350 9.3509.125 37.000
6 2 5 2 3 

3 

Olivia Cooper5352
Edge

9.300 9.375 9.4758.350 36.500
2 1 13 1 4T

4T

Nakai Johnson5349
Champion

9.050 9.150 9.2009.100 36.500
8 5 6 6T 4T

4T

Kira Hill5346
Santa Cruz

9.125 8.775 9.2509.075 36.225
7 13 7 4 6 

6 

Piper Ryan5348
Champion

8.850 8.800 9.2009.200 36.050
10 12 4 6T 7 

7 

Emer Gallagher5343
Accel

9.025 8.975 9.0508.825 35.875
9 8 8 9T 8 

8 

Elysia Lee5341
Accel

8.600 8.475 9.2009.350 35.625
13 15 2T 6T 9 

9 

Madison Fredrick5354
Adventure Rec

9.225 8.650 8.9508.550 35.375
4 14 12 12 10 

10 

Jessica Carr5339
Elevate

8.300 8.950 9.0508.800 35.100
15 9 9 9T 11 

11 

Sarah Bennetts5359
Davis Diamonds

8.650 8.875 8.9758.575 35.075
12 11 11 11 12 

12 

Abby Miller5303
Golden Bear

8.750 9.025 8.9258.275 34.975
11 6T 14 13 13 

13 

Anya Podkaminer5340
Accel

8.425 9.025 8.7508.200 34.400
14 6T 15 16 14 

14 

Grace Howard5347
Santa Cruz

9.325 8.925 8.8507.250 34.350
1 10 16 14T 15 

15 

Olivia Handa5314
Titans

8.150 8.250 8.8508.625 33.875
16 16 10 14T 16 

16 
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